Idépont Teriilet
1962.04.08. PECS
1962.04.19. PELLERD
1962.04.21. PELLERD
1962.07.18. DIOSVISZLO
1962.12.19. DIOSVISZLO

Korzet
HOEROMU ZAGYTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
TUSKESI HALASTAVAK
TUSKESI HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN ES TARSAI

Megfigyel6 2

Faj
Tokés réce
Tokés réce
Tokés réce
Tokés réce
Tokés réce

Him Tojo Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz

1

= O O o

1

o O oo

0

O O oo

0

O O oo

0

o O oo

0

O O oo

0
3
2
10
0

2
3
2
10
1



